Individual Best Times (All Time)

Georgia Burdett - (509843) - Erith & District SC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:56.33
2:57.15
2:59.96
3:01.60
3:01.93
3:02.23
3:04.60
3:06.71
3:07.87
3:12.25
3:15.94
3:17.05

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:59.96
2:57.15
2:56.33
3:01.60
3:01.93
3:06.71
3:02.23
3:07.87
3:12.25
3:04.60

3:17.05
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

444
438
418
406
404
402
387
374
367
342
323
318

WA Pts

418
438
444
406
404
374
402
367
342
387
318

Round

Round

F

m I I I

I

Date

22/03/15
15/10/15
18/10/15
01/11/14
09/10/14
08/03/14
28/09/13
04/05/14
30/11/13
21/11113
17/11/12
01/12/12

Date

18/10/15
15/10/15
22/03/15
01/11/14
09/10/14
04/05/14
08/03/14
30/11/13
21/11113
28/09/13
01/12/12

Meet

Erith & District and Orpington Ojays SC
Erith & District Club Champs

Bromley Autumn Gold Open Meet 2015
Dartford & Erith Fireworks Open Meet
Erith & District Club Championships 2014
BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships
Orpington Ojays Season Starter

Black Lion SC L3 Spring Open Meet 2014
Gravesend & North Fleet Autumn Open Meet
Erith & District Club Championships

Erith & District SC Club Championships

Gravesend & Northfleet Autumn Open

Meet

Bromley Autumn Gold Open Meet 2015

Erith & District Club Champs

Erith & District and Orpington Ojays SC
Dartford & Erith Fireworks Open Meet

Erith & District Club Championships 2014
Black Lion SC L3 Spring Open Meet 2014
BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships
Gravesend & North Fleet Autumn Open Meet
Erith & District Club Championships
Orpington Ojays Season Starter

Gravesend & Northfleet Autumn Open

Venue

Medway Park
Erith
Beckenham
Bexleyheath
Erith
Gillingham
Gillingham
Gillingham
Gillingham
Bexleyheath
Erith

Gravesend

Venue

Beckenham
Erith

Medway Park
Bexleyheath
Erith
Gillingham
Gillingham
Gillingham
Bexleyheath
Gillingham

Gravesend

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Erith & Dist
Erith & Dist
Erith & Dist
Erith & Dist
Erith & Dist
Erith & Dist
Erith & Dist
Erith & Dist
Erith & Dist
Erith & Dist
Erith & Dist

Erith & Dist

Club Swam Under

Erith & Dist
Erith & Dist
Erith & Dist
Erith & Dist
Erith & Dist
Erith & Dist
Erith & Dist
Erith & Dist
Erith & Dist
Erith & Dist

Erith & Dist

Level

Level

3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2
3:15.94 323 F 17/1112 Erith & District SC Club Championships Erith Erith & Dist 4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



