Individual Best Times (All Time)

Georgia Burdett - (509843) - Erith & District SC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:56.33	444	F	22/03/15	Erith & District and Orpington Ojays SC	Medway Park	Erith & Dist	3
2:57.15	438	F	15/10/15	Erith & District Club Champs	Erith	Erith & Dist	4
2:59.96	418	F	18/10/15	Bromley Autumn Gold Open Meet 2015	Beckenham	Erith & Dist	3
3:01.60	406	F	01/11/14	Dartford & Erith Fireworks Open Meet	Bexleyheath	Erith & Dist	3
3:01.93	404	F	09/10/14	Erith & District Club Championships 2014	Erith	Erith & Dist	4
3:02.23	402	Н	08/03/14	BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships	Gillingham	Erith & Dist	2
3:04.60	387	Н	28/09/13	Orpington Ojays Season Starter	Gillingham	Erith & Dist	3
3:06.71	374	Н	04/05/14	Black Lion SC L3 Spring Open Meet 2014	Gillingham	Erith & Dist	3
3:07.87	367	Н	30/11/13	Gravesend & North Fleet Autumn Open Meet	Gillingham	Erith & Dist	3
3:12.25	342	F	21/11/13	Erith & District Club Championships	Bexleyheath	Erith & Dist	4
3:15.94	323	F	17/11/12	Erith & District SC Club Championships	Erith	Erith & Dist	4
3:17.05	318	Н	01/12/12	Gravesend & Northfleet Autumn Open	Gravesend	Erith & Dist	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:59.96	418	F	18/10/15	Bromley Autumn Gold Open Meet 2015	Beckenham	Erith & Dist	3
2:57.15	438	F	15/10/15	Erith & District Club Champs	Erith	Erith & Dist	4
2:56.33	444	F	22/03/15	Erith & District and Orpington Ojays SC	Medway Park	Erith & Dist	3
3:01.60	406	F	01/11/14	Dartford & Erith Fireworks Open Meet	Bexleyheath	Erith & Dist	3
3:01.93	404	F	09/10/14	Erith & District Club Championships 2014	Erith	Erith & Dist	4
3:06.71	374	Н	04/05/14	Black Lion SC L3 Spring Open Meet 2014	Gillingham	Erith & Dist	3
3:02.23	402	Н	08/03/14	BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships	Gillingham	Erith & Dist	2
3:07.87	367	Н	30/11/13	Gravesend & North Fleet Autumn Open Meet	Gillingham	Erith & Dist	3
3:12.25	342	F	21/11/13	Erith & District Club Championships	Bexleyheath	Erith & Dist	4
3:04.60	387	Н	28/09/13	Orpington Ojays Season Starter	Gillingham	Erith & Dist	3
3:17.05 yright 2024	318 4	Н	01/12/12	Gravesend & Northfleet Autumn Open	Gravesend	Erith & Dist Powered By SPORT	3 TSYSTEM

3:15.94 323 F 17/11/12 Erith & District SC Club Championships

Erith Erith & Dist

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS